Lic Number

2361

2353

1878

2148

2403

2340

2404

1123

2345

1874

2401

0228

1711

1487

1489

1957

1674

1810

1016

0691

2381

1995

2321

1455

1968

1088

1918

2154

1460

2327

1862

0528

1910

1335

0404

1477

1449

2402

2380

0663

2309

2027

2333

0880

2228

2386

1536

Agency

1 Model Management Chicago, LLC

10 Mgmt

A Gold Coast Domestic Agency, Inc.

Actors Talent Group, Inc.

AHC Like Family LLC

Alicja Burek Events Ltd DBA Alicja Models
Alpha Agency

Ambassador Talent Agents, Inc.

American Health Care Systems LLC

Angelica Employment Agency Corp

Artists Management Agency LLC

Artists of Note, Inc.

Babes 'N Beaus-Chicago

Bass/Schuler Entertainment, Inc.

Better Homecare Service, Inc.

Big Mouth Talent, Inc.

BMG Model & Talent

BMG Talent Group, Inc.

Burns Entertainment & Sports Marketing, LLC
By Necessities Cleaning Service

Career Nannies & Household Staffing LLC
Caring Hearts

Chicago Talent Network Co.

City & Suburban Home Care Services

CLH Enterprises LLC DBA Jovie - College Nannies
Country Homecare, Inc.

CRS Care Referral Service, Marie Levina dba
Daffe Models, Incorporated

Dalia's In Home Care Agency, Inc.

DDO Artists Agency

Domestic Service Agency

Emilia's Cleaning Agency, Inc.

English Maids Cleaning Service, Inc.

Eva's Home Care, Inc.

Eve & Vic Cleaning Services, Inc.

Ford Models, Inc.

Forest City Domestic Caregivers Agency, Inc.
Fox Valley Caregiving Services Inc. DBA A Meaningful Care
Friendly Health Assistance LLC

Friendly Home Care

Gill Talent Group LLC

Gray Talent Group, Inc.

Grossman & Jack Talent

Halina's Home Care Inc.

Hayes Talent Agency, LLC

HD Talent Group, Inc.

International Jobs, Inc.
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0622

1603

2348

1835

1249

0410

2207

1152

2110

1898

0485

2367

1360

2343

1612

2326

2081

2306

2399

0488

2388

2406

2390

2332

2120

2175

2389

2261

2366

0379

1380

2368

1399

2364

0125

2342

2405

2315

2407

2396

2323

Irene's Nationwide Home Health & Employment Agency Corp.
Jay Reil & Associates

Lab Artists, LLC

Lake Shore Care, Inc.

Landini Entertainment Productions, Inc.

Lily's Talent Agency, Inc.

Loretta Sawyer Agency

Loving Care, Inc.

Magnifique Domestic Employment Agency

Mahler Enterprises, Inc.

Miller Broadcast Management, Inc.

Nanny Harmony LLC

Nanny Resource, Inc.

North Shore Nannies of Illinois, Inc

NV TALENT

Option One Productions Inc DBA Option 1 Models
Paonessa Talent Agency, L.L.C.

Pinnacle Providers In Home Care, LLC

Platinum Artist Agency

Polonia Home Health Care Center Employment Agency, Ltd., dba Polonia in Home Care
Services Placement Agency

Professional Halal Services LLC
Remedy Care LLC

Respiratory Experts, LLC

Rock Talent Agency LLC

Roma Home Care, Inc.

Running Management Services, Inc. , d/b/a Griswold Home Care
SCE Agency, LLC

Second City Nannies

Select Chicago LLC

Shirley Hamilton, Inc.

SPS Home/Hospital Care

Stewart Talent Management Corp.
Talent Group, Inc.

Talent X Alexander

Tamar Productions, Inc.

The Anne 0'Briant Agency

The JobKnob LLC

The Rock Agency

The Woodford Agency LLC

Total Staffing Network, Inc

Upstairs Downstairs Cleaning
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