Lic Number	Agency	STATUS
2361	1 Model Management Chicago, LLC	Issued
2353	10 Mgmt	Issued
1878	A Gold Coast Domestic Agency, Inc.	Issued
2148	Actors Talent Group, Inc.	Issued
2403	AHC Like Family LLC	Issued
2340	Alicja Burek Events Ltd DBA Alicja Models	Issued
2404	Alpha Agency	Issued
1123	Ambassador Talent Agents, Inc.	Issued
2345	American Health Care Systems LLC	Issued
1874	Angelica Employment Agency Corp	Issued
2401	Artists Management Agency LLC	Issued
0228	Artists of Note, Inc.	Issued
1711	Babes 'N Beaus-Chicago	Issued
1487	Bass/Schuler Entertainment, Inc.	Issued
1489	Better Homecare Service, Inc.	Issued
1957	Big Mouth Talent, Inc.	Issued
1674	BMG Model & Talent	Issued
1810	BMG Talent Group, Inc.	Issued
1016	Burns Entertainment & Sports Marketing, LLC	Issued
0691	By Necessities Cleaning Service	Issued
2381	Career Nannies & Household Staffing LLC	Issued
1995	Caring Hearts	Issued
2321	Chicago Talent Network Co.	Issued
1455	City & Suburban Home Care Services	Issued
1968	CLH Enterprises LLC DBA Jovie - College Nannies	Issued
1088	Country Homecare, Inc.	Issued
1918	CRS Care Referral Service, Marie Levina dba	Issued
2154	Daffe Models, Incorporated	Issued
1460	Dalia's In Home Care Agency, Inc.	Issued
2327	DDO Artists Agency	Issued
1862	Domestic Service Agency	Issued
0528	Emilia's Cleaning Agency, Inc.	Issued
1910	English Maids Cleaning Service, Inc.	Issued
1335	Eva's Home Care, Inc.	Issued
0404	Eve & Vic Cleaning Services, Inc.	Issued
1477	Ford Models, Inc.	Issued
1449	Forest City Domestic Caregivers Agency, Inc.	Issued
2402	Fox Valley Caregiving Services Inc. DBA A Meaningful Care	Issued
2380	Friendly Health Assistance LLC	Issued
0663	Friendly Home Care	Issued
2309	Gill Talent Group LLC	Issued
2027	Gray Talent Group, Inc.	Issued
2333	Grossman & Jack Talent	Issued
0880	Halina's Home Care Inc.	Issued
2228	Hayes Talent Agency, LLC	Issued
2386	HD Talent Group, Inc.	Issued
1536	International Jobs, Inc.	Issued

0622	Irene's Nationwide Home Health & Employment Agency Corp.	Issued
1603	Jay Reil & Associates	Issued
2348	Lab Artists, LLC	Issued
1835	Lake Shore Care, Inc.	Issued
1249	Landini Entertainment Productions, Inc.	Issued
0410	Lily's Talent Agency, Inc.	Issued
2207	Loretta Sawyer Agency	Issued
1152	Loving Care, Inc.	Issued
2110	Magnifique Domestic Employment Agency	Issued
1898	Mahler Enterprises, Inc.	Issued
0485	Miller Broadcast Management, Inc.	Issued
2367	Nanny Harmony LLC	Issued
1360	Nanny Resource, Inc.	Issued
2343	North Shore Nannies of Illinois, Inc	Issued
1612	NV TALENT	Issued
2326	Option One Productions Inc DBA Option 1 Models	Issued
2081	Paonessa Talent Agency, L.L.C.	Issued
2306	Pinnacle Providers In Home Care, LLC	Issued
2399	Platinum Artist Agency	Issued
0488	Polonia Home Health Care Center Employment Agency, Ltd., dba Polonia in Home Care Services Placement Agency	Issued
2388	Professional Halal Services LLC	Issued
2406	Remedy Care LLC	Issued
2390	Respiratory Experts, LLC	Issued
2332	Rock Talent Agency LLC	Issued
2120	Roma Home Care, Inc.	Issued
2175	Running Management Services, Inc. , d/b/a Griswold Home Care	Issued
2389	SCE Agency, LLC	Issued
2261	Second City Nannies	Issued
2366	Select Chicago LLC	Issued
0379	Shirley Hamilton, Inc.	Issued
1380	SPS Home/Hospital Care	Issued
2368	Stewart Talent Management Corp.	Issued
1399	Talent Group, Inc.	Issued
2364	Talent X Alexander	Issued
0125	Tamar Productions, Inc.	Issued
2342	The Anne O'Briant Agency	Issued
2405	The JobKnob LLC	Issued
2315	The Rock Agency	Issued
2407	The Woodford Agency LLC	Issued
2396	Total Staffing Network, Inc	Issued
2323	Upstairs Downstairs Cleaning	Issued